NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

Building for a Healthier Tomorrow
A Campaign for St. Luke’s Upper Bucks Campus

FIRST FLOOR #  Gift Amount

Hospital Main Lobby
Elevator Lobby
Radiology Suite
Operating Suite
Catheterization Lab
Cafeteria

ED Registration/Lobby
Operating Rooms

OR Waiting Room

OR Procedure Room
Radiology Waiting Area
Registration Waiting Area*
Fireplace-Lobby*
Fireplace—Cafeteria*
Nuclear Imaging Suite
MRI Suite

CT Scan

Fluoroscopy
Ultrasound

Vascular Ultrasound
PACU Core Care Station
Bereavement Room
Decontamination Room
ED Nurses Stations

ED Nurses Stations
Trauma Bay

OR Consultation Room
PACU Beds

Stress Lab

Echo Room*

EMT Station

ED Treatment Bays
Radiology Reading Rooms
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Radiology Dressing Room

3
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Pre-op Rooms 4
Recovery Rooms* 2
5

Flex Treatment/Pre-op Rooms

$500,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
SE
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$50,000
)
$50,000
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$35,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$20,000
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$15,000
$15,000
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$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

PARK AVENUE RENOVATION

).000

SECOND FLOOR (FUTURE)
2nd Floor Elevator Lobby

THIRD FLOOR

St Luké"\%s

UPPER BUCKS CAMPUS

#  Gift Amount
1 $250,000

3rd Floor Elevator Lobby
Pharmacy

Physical Therapy

CCU Waiting Room
Critical Care Nurses Station
CCU Multi-Purpose Room
Consult Room

Waiting Room

Meditation Room

Nurses Station

Multi Purpose Room
Critical Care Beds

ICU Step-Down Beds
Medical /Surgical Rooms

OUTSIDE FEATURES

$250,000
$50,000
)
)
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$20,000
ERN)
$10,000
30 $10,000

1 O N B e e I e R e I R I I e B

Fountain

Walking Trail (future)
Employee Picnic Area
Benches

CAMPUS MEDICAL OFFICE BUILDINGS (FUTURE)

1 $500,000
1 $150,000
1 $50,000
Many  $10,000

To be determined during future planning phase.

UPPER PERKIOMEN

Upper Perkiomen Outpatient

Center Lobby

1 $250,000

ENDOWMENT

Various named endowments available to support

programs starting at $10,000.

*SECURED
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For more information, contact St. Luke’s Development Department at 484-526-3067.



