Building for a Healthier Tomorrow

A Campaign for St. Luke's Upper Bucks Campus



FIRST FLOOR	#	Gift Amount
Hospital Main Lobby	1	\$500,000
Elevator Lobby		\$250,000
Radiology Suite	1	\$250,000
Operating Suite	1	\$250,000
Catheterization Lab	1	\$250,000
Cafeteria	1	\$250,000
ED Registration/Lobby		\$150,000
Operating Rooms	4	\$50,000
OR Waiting Room	1	\$50,000
OR Procedure Room		\$50,000
Radiology Waiting Area	1	\$50,000
Registration Waiting Area*		\$50,000
Fireplace–Lobby*		\$50,000
Fireplace–Cafeteria*		\$50,000
Nuclear Imaging Suite	1	\$50,000
MRI Suite	1	\$50,000
CT Scan	1	\$50,000
Fluoroscopy	1	\$35,000
Ultrasound	1	\$25,000
Vascular Ultrasound	1	\$25,000
PACU Core Care Station	1	\$25,000
Bereavement Room	1	\$25,000
Decontamination Room	1	\$25,000
ED Nurses Stations	1	\$25,000
ED Nurses Stations		\$25,000
Trauma Bay		\$25,000
OR Consultation Room	1	\$20,000
PACU Beds	6	\$15,000
Stress Lab	1	\$15,000
Echo Room*		\$15,000
EMT Station	1	\$15,000
ED Treatment Bays	15	\$15,000
Radiology Reading Rooms	3	\$10,000
Radiology Dressing Room*		\$10,000
Pre-op Rooms	4	\$10,000
Recovery Rooms*		\$10,000
Flex Treatment/Pre-op Rooms	5	\$10,000

SECOND FLOOR (FUTURE)	#	Gift Amount	
2nd Floor Elevator Lobby	1	\$250,000	
THIRD FLOOR			
3rd Floor Elevator Lobby	1	\$250,000	
Pharmacy	1	\$50,000	
Physical Therapy	1	\$50,000	
CCU Waiting Room	1	\$50,000	
Critical Care Nurses Station	1	\$25,000	
CCU Multi-Purpose Room	1	\$25,000	
Consult Room	1	\$25,000	
Waiting Room		\$25,000	
Meditation Room	1	\$25,000	
Nurses Station	1	\$25,000	
Multi Purpose Room	1	\$20,000	
Critical Care Beds	6	\$15,000	
ICU Step-Down Beds	4	\$10,000	
Medical/Surgical Rooms	30	\$10,000	
OUTSIDE FEATURES			
Fountain	1	\$500,000	
Walking Trail (future)	1	\$150,000	
Employee Picnic Area	1	\$50,000	
Benches	Many	\$10,000	
CAMPUS MEDICAL OFFICE BUIL	DINCC	CUTUDE)	
CAMPUS MEDICAL OFFICE BUIL	DINGS	FUTURE)	
To be determined during futu	ire plani	ning phase.	
UPPER PERKIOMEN			
Upper Perkiomen Outpatient			

ENDOWMENT

Center Lobby

Various named endowments available to support programs starting at \$10,000.

*SECURED

\$250,000

PARK AVENUE RENOVATION

Behavioral Health Rooms 32 \$10.000

